Tina Killion Tom Dilgard Justin Isaacs Mayor: John R. Benshoff **Fiscal Officer:** Leighanna Cawrse



NOTICE OF ZONING APPEAL

Appeals to the Bailey Lakes Village Council may be taken by any person aggrieved, or by any officer of the Village affected by any decision of the Zoning Inspector.

Appeals shall be taken within twenty (20) calendar days after the decision by filing with the Zoning Inspector, a notice of appeal, specifying the grounds. The Zoning Inspector shall transmit to the Bailey Lakes Village Council all the papers constituting the record upon which the action was taken.

1. APPELLANT			
Name:			
Address:			
Telephone:	Email:		
2. PURPOSE OF A	APPEAL		
□ Appeal of Zoning Application	□Appeal of Zoning Violation		
appeals – Bailey Lakes Village Council. It is further stated that the un	. It is the applicant's contention that		
2) Zoning Violation # Dated following error(s) was made in the determination of the Zoning Inspec	It is the applicant's contention that the ctor:		
Applicant Signature	 		
Applicant olynature	Date		
	Cont. on Page 2		

822 Main Street • Ashland, OH 44805 • Phone 419-922-4063 • www.baileylakes.org

Council: Ariel Isaacs Dottie Scott Krissy Kauf

Tina Killion Tom Dilgard Justin Isaacs Mayor: John R. Benshoff **Fiscal Officer:** Leighanna Cawrse

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY			
Application #:	Fee(s) Paid:		Receipt #:
Date of Zoning Appeal/Council Hearing:		Decision:	
Comments:			